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CR Mr Beans LeAnne Drybala 12 6 15 10 15 58 5
Twitter Me Dun Addison Vespico 8 4 9 14 10 45 5
Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 14 12 3 6 35 4
Smooth Dee Lite Carly Reyna 16 15 31 2
Ozzie Jason Patrick 24 24 1
Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake 22 22 1
Pepper Jason Patrick 20 20 2
Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake 10 0 6 2 18 4
Maclean Inferno Carla Perri 17 17 1
High Tanacat Brianna Banachoski 15 15 2
Bet Hesa My Million Montana Mariello 15 15 2
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 13 13 1
Diamantes Del Ceilo Heather King 0 0 12 12 3
GottaCallMeHollywood Skip Valentine 11 11 1
Remedys High time Jennifer Black 0 10 10 2
TS Bet on This Roll McKenzie Meadows 4 5 9 2
Call It Voodoo Christine Reed 0 8 8 2
Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 8 8 1
TS Hal of a Knight Wesley Quinn 8 8 1
Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath 6 1 0 7 3
Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 6 6 1
Guns Girls N Money Stacey Anatrriello 5 5 2
Bad Bad Leroy Brown Kathryn Bradley 3 3 1
Last Bottle Of Beer Christine Reed 3 3 1
Dice McKenzie Meadows 2 2 1
First Bets Down Brienna Anderson 2 2 1
Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello 0 0 1
My Little Red Ruby Sara Wurst 0 0 0 1
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 0 0 0 1
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 0 0 0 2
Call Me A Cab Shelby Herrington 0 0 1
CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher 0 0 0 2
Im A Sweet Ride Justine Wood 0 0 1
Sonnys Miss M And M Shelby Beidleman 0 0 1
Smokin Twisted Gun Hollyann Galyean 0 0 1
MSU Savvy Smoke Show Richard Shiffler 0 0 1
Metallic Dual Deal Rachel Aniska 0 0 1
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JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 26 10 19 9 21 85 5
Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 13 19 23 55 3
Sannkit Floyd Zook 20 5 0.5 27 52.5 4
Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 2 10 11 8 12 43 5
Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 0 22 5 8 35 4
Ichis Starry Night Jennifer Black 17 11 28 2
Chics Love Cash 177 James Roth 9 1 16 26 3
Peptos Laci Playgirl Zack Petroski 9 10 0 7 0 26 5
Hot Nurse Jaime Pisculli 25 25 1
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 24 24 1
I Toad You So Robin Waite 22 0 0 22 3
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 5 15 0 20 3
CR Mr Beans LeAnne Drybala 19 19 1
Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 18 18 1
Trinitys Full Nikki Giovanelli 18 18 1
Gin N Smoke N Lies Kirk Druey 17 17 1
SunshineInMyPocket Eric Schippers 15 1 1 17 3
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 16 16 1
NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick 0 11 4 15 3
Love Shaq Lorelei Emmons 15 15 1
Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown 5 0 8 13 3
Twilight Rey Brittany McKerlie 13 13 1
Kitty Kitty Boom Boom Montana Marinello 12 12 1
Quahadi Chief Anna Richards 5 3 8 2
Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 6 6 1
Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 0 0 5 5 3
Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 5 5 1
Tater Tot Caserole Eric Schippers 0 5 0 5 3
TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown 4 4 1
Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 0.5 3 0 3.5 3
Up For Anything Michael Carone 0 0 3 0 3 4
Josie Erin Keys 1 1 1
Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 0 0 1
Cougar Deere 316 Mary Jo Smith 0 0 1
Heza Fancy Rooster Joe McKerlie 0 0 1
Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere 0 0 1
ThisRedBoonsSpecial James Roth 0 0 0 2
Ms High Book Life Floyd Zook 0 0 1
TS Bet On This Roll Erin Keys 0 0 1
Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello 0 0 1
Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 0 0 1
Eddie Van Haylen Scott Thorward 0 0 1
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Lizzys Gotta Scratch Nikki Giovanelli 18 15 4.5 37.5 3
Desis Hot Dish Susan Banghart 15 10 0 9 34 4
CR Tuff Spratshot Gilliam Hinkle 12 10 22 2
Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 20 20 1
RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 17 17 1
JMP Maximus Chris Barna 7 9 16 2
Katniss Rey Jennifer Giguere 15 15 1
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 13 13 1
Austin Moody Zayne Lipka 4 13 1
Intoxicating Lena Angela Vespico 0.67 8 4 12.67 3
Elans Stylish Samantha Brown 12 12 1
High Sign Peppy Anita Cox 10 0 10 2
That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 0.67 9 9.67 2
Maclean Inferno Carla Perri 9 9 1
One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 7 7 1
Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello 6 0 6 2
Heredero De Fuego Rachel Flow 4 4 1
Shesa Silver Lena Duane Farthing 4 0 0 4 3
High As The Colonel Hannah Soifer 3 0 1
Hes A Stylish Oak Olivia Craft 7.5 4.5 1
Trinitys Full Nikki Giovanelli 2 2 1
Salty Shorty Rebecca Prow 1 1 1
Drivin Stylish Barb Walters 0.57 0.57 1
First Bets Down Brienna Anderson 0 0.5 0.5 2
Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington 7.5 2 1
Yabadaba Cat Cameron Michael 6 0 1
Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak 0.5 0 2
Dot This Linda Pinnell 4.5 0 1
Right Lane Smarty Sarah Noble 2 0 1
Eddie Van Haylen Scott Thorward 0 0 1
Girls Guns N Money Nicholas Anatriello 0 0 1
Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath 0 0 1
Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath 0 0 1
Up For Anything Michael Carone 0 0 0 2
TS Hal Of A Knight Wesley Quinn 0 0 1
Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake 0 0 1
Jac Dun Made Shine Sophia Turner 0 0 1

9/26/2025 ]



Open Herd Work STANDINGS YTD

Horse Rider 4/
25

/2
02

5

5/
23

/2
02

5

6/
13

/2
02

5

8/
8/

20
25

9/
19

/2
02

5

T
O

T
A

L

# 
of

 sh
ow

s

Peeka Snow Bunny Matt Lipka 17 15 5 19 56 4
I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 10 9 9 9 17 54 5
Kitty Kitty Boomboom Newt Webb 10 5 8 23 3
Wild Sided Matt Lipka 7 15 0 0 22 4
Texas Floodd Andrew Nave 18 18 1
Tater Tot Caserole Jason Patrick 15 0.67 15.67 2
Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert 14 14 1
Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler 14 14 1
CR Tuff Spratshot Jessica Gehringer 12 1 13 2
Peppy Oak Montana Newt Webb 13 13 1
Quahadi Chief Jason Patrick 11 11 1
Foxie Rebel Alex Sigler 4 6 10 2
Mind Your Peaches Rebecca Lipka 10 10 1
Triple X Chic Jason Patrick 0 9 9 2
Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 4 0 4 8 3
Seniors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler 8 8 1
Squeaky Reyalty Rebecca Lipka 8 8 1
Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola 7 7 1
Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka 7 0 7 2
Stylin N Rockin Andrew Nave 5 5 1
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer 0 4.5 4.5 2
Shiney Lil Tick Tock Samantha Andriola 4.5 4.5 1
MSU Savvy Smoke Show Mark Sigler 3 3 1
Rey Vonita Steven Lantvit 3 3 1
Pats Smart Quixote Samantha Andriola 2 2 1
Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler 1 1 1
Sannreya Steven Lantvit 1 1 1
Piper Matt Lipka 1 1 1
Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 0.67 0.67 1
MC Very Shining Cee Michael Jennings 0.67 0.67 1
Holy Gunna Boom Jesse Chase 0 0 1
Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit 0 0 1
SunshineInMyPocket Jason Patrick 0 0 1
Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb 0 0 1
Zee Kahili Jesse Chase 0 0 1
TCF Royal Creed Skyler Lawson 0 0 1
Portia Matt Lipka 0 0 1
Hot Donna Shannon Schmidt 0 0 1
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BEG FENCE STANDINGS YTD
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Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 9 7 1 17 3
Drivin Stylish Barb Walters 5 3 5 13 3
RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins 7 5 12 2
Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris 1 1 3 5 3
That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan 3 1 4 2
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 3 3 1
Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justik 1 1 2 2

9/26/2025 ]
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Kerri Detweiler 0 11 14 11 13 16 9 5 79 8
Susan Banghart 0 0 12 12 17 12 7 11 71 8
Beth Boltz 0 9 12 9 3 0 15 6 3 9 66 10
Paige Steiner 18 7 2 5 5 37 5
Heather King 8 0 10 4 9 4 35 6
Duane Farthing 0 1 5 7 6 8 7 0 34 8
Jon Lamb 20 14 34 2
Katie McCall 22 10 1 0 33 4
Carla Perri 16 0 10 26 3
Kelly Schake 10 0 11 21 3
Lindsay Bixler 12 3 6 21 3
Anita Cox 5 0 8 5 1 19 5
Sarah Noble 2 14 16 2
Christine Reed 7 5 3 15 3
Shelby Herrington 5 10 15 2
Nicholas Anatriello 14 14 1
Stacey Anatriello 0 8 8 2
Rachel Flow 7 7 1
Rebecca Prow 7 7 1
Jennifer Giguere 4 4 1
Paige Steiner (2nd run) 0 3 3 2
Anthony Dodson 2 0 2 2
Brienna Anderson 2 2 1
Kathryn Bradley 2 0 2 2
Olivia Brown 2 2 1
Sara Wurst 0 1 1 2
Anita Cox (2nd run) 0 0 1
Barb Walters 0 0 0 2
MacKenzie Zook 0 0 1
Meca Richards 0 0 1
Olivia Craft 0 0 0 2
Scott Thorward 0 0 0 2
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Nikki Giovanelli 1 3 3 7 8 9 11 9 3 54 9
Chris Barna 6 1 4 12 3 5 31 6
Gina Hahn 16 4 1 7 28 4
Jon Lamb 13 11 24 2
Duane Farthing 9 5 5 0 0 3 1 23 7
Carla Perri 0 11 9 20 3
Shelby Herrington 9 11 20 2
Lindsay Bixler 11 2 6 19 3
Tristan Cox 14 14 1
Daniel Blackburn 7 3 10 2
Wesley Quinn 5 5 10 2
Heather King 7 2 0 0 0 0 9 6
Angela Vespico 1 2 0 2 1 1 7 6
Rachel Flow 6 6 1
Skip Valentine 6 6 1
Meca Richards 3 3 1
Jennifer Giguere 0 0 1
Kailey Rhyne 0 0 1
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Zayne Lipka 9 11 7 11 10 10 6 64 7
Sophia Turner 11 7 0 13 8 7 4 8 58 8
Addison Vespico 7 0 9 7 7 1 5 4 6 4 50 10
Evie Soifer 5 9 3 10 2 8 2 39 7
Lillian Murak 1 5 3 3 5 3 5 1 26 8
Wade Lipka 9 5 10 9 10 43 5
Raegen Orth 1 5 7 0 4 17 5
James Belcher 0 3 5 1 0 9 5
Emma Leath 3 1 1 0 2 0 7 6
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Savannah Leath 1 1 5 3 5 1 16 6
Brienna Anderson 1 7 7 6 3
Corey Gordon 3 5 3 15 3
Payton Gates 1 5 2 2
Tinley Gaylean 3 3 1
Shelby Beidleman 1 1 11 2
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GHB STANDINGS YTD
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Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 9 7
Southern Revolution Katie McCall 3 1 4 2
AL-adiyat Fred Win 1 1 2 2
Ms High Book Lite MacKenzie Zook 1 1 1
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